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Summary for fyr24(to date): October 2023 - September 2024

Rescue No. of dogs
Bluegrass Doberman Rescue 14
Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance 17
Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA 11
Doberman Pinscher SOS 3
Doberman Rescue of Atlanta 9
Doberman Rescue of North Texas 19
Dobie Ranch Rescue 9
Georgia Doberman Rescue 14
Hand Me Down Dobes 22
Legacy Doberman Rescue 5
Lone Star Doberman Rescue 9
San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue 8
Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue 15
United Doberman Rescue & CC 12
Volunteer State Doberman Rescue 16

Total - This Quarter 183

Reimbursement

Approved Paid

$3,248.04 $2,900.00
$3,586.46 $2,900.00
$3,339.53 $2,875.70

$718.97 $718.97

$1,764.42 $1,751.81
$3,518.00 $2,900.00
$1,797.14 $1,745.00
$3,146.36 $2,900.00
$2,960.10 $2,673.20
$1,150.46 $1,000.00
$2,200.55 $2,031.18
$1,371.00 $1,371.00
$2,185.32 $2,185.32
$3,160.35 $2,628.10
$2,516.50 $2,516.50
$36,663.20 $33,096.78

% Rec'd

89.3%
80.9%
86.1%
100.0%
99.3%
82.4%
97.1%
92.2%
90.3%
86.9%
92.3%
100.0%
100.0%
83.2%
100.0%

90.3%
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Quarter 1 (Oct - Dec 2023) (FY24)

cap of $900 per rescue

Rescue

Bluegrass Doberman Rescue

Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance
Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA
Doberman Rescue of Atlanta

Doberman Rescue of North Texas

Georgia Doberman Rescue

Hand Me Down Dobes

Lone Star Doberman Rescue

San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue
Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue
United Doberman Rescue & CC

Volunteer State Doberman Rescue

Total - This Quarter

No. of dogs
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Reimbursement

Approved Paid % Rec'd
$1,026.68 $900.00 87.7%
$1,045.30 $900.00 86.1%
$875.70 $875.70 100.0%
$339.01 $339.01 100.0%
$982.50 $900.00 91.6%
$1,042.82 $900.00 86.3%
$673.20 $673.20 100.0%
$1,069.37 $900.00 84.2%
$334.00 $334.00 100.0%
$736.32 $736.32 100.0%
$926.35 $900.00 97.2%
$852.00 $852.00 100.0%
$9,903.25 $9,210.23 93.0%
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Quarter 2 (Jan - Mar 2024) (FY24)

(cap of $1000 per rescue)

Rescue

Bluegrass Doberman Rescue

Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance

Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA
Doberman Pinscher SOS

Doberman Rescue of Atlanta
Doberman Rescue of North Texas
Dobie Ranch Rescue

Georgia Doberman Rescue

Hand Me Down Dobes

Lone Star Doberman Rescue

San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue
Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue
United Doberman Rescue & CC
Volunteer State Doberman Rescue

Total - This Quarter

Reimbursement

No. of dogs Approved Paid % Rec'd
7 $1,036.53 $1,000.00 96.5%
6 $1,132.69 $1,000.00 88.3%
2 $1,325.61 $1,000.00 75.4%
2 $529.60 $529.60 100.0%
3 $1,012.61 $1,000.00 98.8%
8 $1,458.25 $1,000.00 68.6%
5 $745.00 $745.00 100.0%
4 $1,026.79 $1,000.00 97.4%
7 $1,191.20 $1,000.00 83.9%
3 $868.18 $868.18 100.0%
4 $347.00 $347.00 100.0%
4 $543.00 $543.00 100.0%
3 $728.10 $728.10 100.0%
5 $817.00 $817.00 100.0%

63 $12,761.56 $11,577.88 90.7%
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Quarter 3 (Apr - Jun 2024) (FY24)

(cap of $1000 per rescue)

Rescue

Bluegrass Doberman Rescue

Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance

Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA
Doberman Pinscher SOS

Doberman Rescue of Atlanta
Doberman Rescue of North Texas
Dobie Ranch Rescue

Georgia Doberman Rescue

Hand Me Down Dobes

Legacy Doberman Rescue

Lone Star Doberman Rescue

San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue
Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue
United Doberman Rescue & CC
Volunteer State Doberman Rescue

Total - This Quarter

No. of dogs

A AN WDNUNOUUM_MUNR~MOW

64

Reimbursement

Approved Paid
$1,184.83 $1,000.00
$1,408.47 $1,000.00
$1,138.22 $1,000.00
$189.37 $189.37
$412.80 $412.80
$1,077.25 $1,000.00
$1,052.14 $1,000.00
$1,076.75 $1,000.00
$1,095.70 $1,000.00
$1,150.46 $1,000.00
$263.00 $263.00
$690.00 $690.00
$906.00 $906.00
$1,505.90 $1,000.00
$847.50 $847.50
$13,998.39 $12,308.67

% Rec'd

84.40%
71.00%
87.90%
100.00%
100.00%
92.80%
95.00%
92.90%
91.30%
86.90%
100.00%
100.00%
906.00%
66.40%
100.00%

87.90%



