			Reimbursement		
	Rescue	No. of dogs	Approved	Paid	% Rec'd
1	Bluegrass Doberman Rescue	14	\$3,248.04	\$2,900.00	89.3%
2	Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance	17	\$3,586.46	\$2,900.00	80.9%
3	Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA	11	\$3,339.53	\$2,875.70	86.1%
4	Doberman Pinscher SOS	3	\$718.97	\$718.97	100.0%
5	Doberman Rescue of Atlanta	9	\$1,764.42	\$1,751.81	99.3%
6	Doberman Rescue of North Texas	19	\$3,518.00	\$2,900.00	82.4%
7	Dobie Ranch Rescue	9	\$1,797.14	\$1,745.00	97.1%
8	Georgia Doberman Rescue	14	\$3,146.36	\$2,900.00	92.2%
9	Hand Me Down Dobes	22	\$2,960.10	\$2,673.20	90.3%
10	Legacy Doberman Rescue	5	\$1,150.46	\$1,000.00	86.9%
11	Lone Star Doberman Rescue	9	\$2,200.55	\$2,031.18	92.3%
12	San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue	8	\$1,371.00	\$1,371.00	100.0%
13	Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue	15	\$2,185.32	\$2,185.32	100.0%
14	United Doberman Rescue & CC	12	\$3,160.35	\$2,628.10	83.2%
15	Volunteer State Doberman Rescue	16	\$2,516.50	\$2,516.50	100.0%
	Total - This Quarter	183	\$36,663.20	\$33,096.78	90.3%

Quarter 1 (Oct - Dec 2023) (FY24)

cap of \$900 per rescue

		No. of dogs			
	Rescue		Approved	Paid	% Rec'd
1	Bluegrass Doberman Rescue	4	\$1,026.68	\$900.00	87.7%
2	Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance	5	\$1,045.30	\$900.00	86.1%
3	Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA	5	\$875.70	\$875.70	100.0%
4	Doberman Rescue of Atlanta	4	\$339.01	\$339.01	100.0%
5	Doberman Rescue of North Texas	6	\$982.50	\$900.00	91.6%
6	Georgia Doberman Rescue	5	\$1,042.82	\$900.00	86.3%
7	Hand Me Down Dobes	8	\$673.20	\$673.20	100.0%
8	Lone Star Doberman Rescue	4	\$1,069.37	\$900.00	84.2%
9	San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue	1	\$334.00	\$334.00	100.0%
0	Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue	4	\$736.32	\$736.32	100.0%
1	United Doberman Rescue & CC	5	\$926.35	\$900.00	97.2%
.2	Volunteer State Doberman Rescue	5	\$852.00	\$852.00	100.0%
	Total - This Quarter	56	\$9,903.25	\$9,210.23	93.0%

Reimbursement

Quarter 2 (Jan - Mar 2024) (FY24)

(cap of \$1000 per rescue)

			Reimbu	Reimbursement	
	Rescue	No. of dogs	Approved	Paid	% Rec'd
1	Bluegrass Doberman Rescue	7	\$1,036.53	\$1,000.00	96.5%
2	Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance	6	\$1,132.69	\$1,000.00	88.3%
3	Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA	2	\$1,325.61	\$1,000.00	75.4%
4	Doberman Pinscher SOS	2	\$529.60	\$529.60	100.0%
5	Doberman Rescue of Atlanta	3	\$1,012.61	\$1,000.00	98.8%
6	Doberman Rescue of North Texas	8	\$1,458.25	\$1,000.00	68.6%
7	Dobie Ranch Rescue	5	\$745.00	\$745.00	100.0%
8	Georgia Doberman Rescue	4	\$1,026.79	\$1,000.00	97.4%
9	Hand Me Down Dobes	7	\$1,191.20	\$1,000.00	83.9%
10	Lone Star Doberman Rescue	3	\$868.18	\$868.18	100.0%
11	San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue	4	\$347.00	\$347.00	100.0%
12	Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue	4	\$543.00	\$543.00	100.0%
13	United Doberman Rescue & CC	3	\$728.10	\$728.10	100.0%
14	Volunteer State Doberman Rescue	5	\$817.00	\$817.00	100.0%
	Total - This Quarter	63	\$12,761.56	\$11,577.88	90.7%

Quarter 3 (Apr - Jun 2024) (FY24)

(cap of \$1000 per rescue)

		No. of dogs	Reimbursement		
Rescue	Rescue		Approved	Paid	% Rec'd
1	Bluegrass Doberman Rescue	3	\$1,184.83	\$1,000.00	84.40%
2	Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance	6	\$1,408.47	\$1,000.00	71.00%
3	Doberman Pinscher Rescue of PA	4	\$1,138.22	\$1,000.00	87.90%
4	Doberman Pinscher SOS	1	\$189.37	\$189.37	100.00%
5	Doberman Rescue of Atlanta	2	\$412.80	\$412.80	100.00%
6	Doberman Rescue of North Texas	5	\$1,077.25	\$1,000.00	92.80%
7	Dobie Ranch Rescue	4	\$1,052.14	\$1,000.00	95.00%
8	Georgia Doberman Rescue	5	\$1,076.75	\$1,000.00	92.90%
9	Hand Me Down Dobes	7	\$1,095.70	\$1,000.00	91.30%
10	Legacy Doberman Rescue	5	\$1,150.46	\$1,000.00	86.90%
11	Lone Star Doberman Rescue	2	\$263.00	\$263.00	100.00%
12	San Antonio Doberman Advocacy & Rescue	3	\$690.00	\$690.00	100.00%
13	Saving Dobermankind Animal Rescue	7	\$906.00	\$906.00	906.00%
14	United Doberman Rescue & CC	4	\$1,505.90	\$1,000.00	66.40%
15	Volunteer State Doberman Rescue	6	\$847.50	\$847.50	100.00%
	Total - This Quarter	64	\$13,998.39	\$12,308.67	87.90%